Location Date Time Venue Open to
Totnes Wednesday 30th August 6.30-Bpm Cary Room, Follaton All
Rattery Tuesday 5th September 2.30-11am Willage Hall Market All
Holne Thursday 7th September 11-1pm Community Shop All
Yealmpton Thursday 7th September 4-Tpm Parish Rooms All
Totnes Friday Bth September 8-12noon Weekly Market All
Totnes Friday 8™ September B-Bpm Civic Hall All
South Brent Saturday 9th September 10-12noon The Old School Centre All
Salcombe Saturday 9th September 10-1Znoon Whitestrand All
wybridge Sunday 10th September 10-4pm Active lvybridge All
Kingsbridge Meonday 11th September 3-6pm Kingsbridge Library All
Woolwell Tuesday 12th September 3-7pm Woolwell Centre All
lvybridge Thursday 14th September 3-6pm Watermark Library All
Wembury Thursday 14" September 4-Tpm War Memarial Village Hall All
Kingshridge Saturday 16 September B-1pm Farmers’ Market All
Modbury Tuesday 19th September 3-7pm Memorial Hall All
Dartmouth Wednesday 20th September | 4-7pm Flavel Centre All
Dartmaouth Tuesday 26th September 4-Tpm Flavel Centre All




